LF24
Bulletin No. 210108
November 2003
Supersedes April 2000
COMPACT GAS−FIRED UNIT HEATER − HORIZONTAL
Steady−State Efficiency − up to 81%
Input − 30,000 to 75,000 Btuh
GAS UNIT HEATERS/DUCT FURNACES
ENGINEERING DATA
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
LF 24 − 045
Unit Type
LF = Unit Heater
Series
Nominal Gas Heat Input
30 = 30,000 Btuh (8.8 kW)
45 = 45,000 Btuh (13.2 kW)
60 = 60,000 Btuh (17.6 kW)
75 = 75.000 Btuh (22.0 kW)
Aluminized Steel Heat Exchanger
A − P
Gas Type
(blank) = Natural Gas
P = LPG/Propane Gas
FEATURES
CONTENTS